
4th Asian Beach Games, Phuket  2014

 Waterski - TEAM (Slalom & Tricks)
Bangneow Dam

11/21/2014 - 11/22/2014

Overall Team classification Team results

            Country    Name   Slalom    Tricks            

1   Korea   2951.22  2382.70    5333.92 
       HAN Ah-Reum*

 KIM Su Mi
 JANG Da-Hyeong
 JEONG Jimin*
 CHO Beomgeun*
 KIM Seehyung*

*1000.00 
608.11 
662.16 
951.22 

*975.61 
*975.61 

324.63 
133.77 
482.87 

*808.66 
*808.66 
*765.38 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2   Japan   2488.14  2637.81    5125.95 
       HIROSAWA Saaya*

 NAGAMI Shohei*
 YUKAWA Shintaro*
 INOUE Kazumi
 KAMIYA Harue
 HAMADA Masaaki*

*878.38 
548.78 

*829.27 
621.62 
594.59 

*780.49 

531.81 
*906.61 
*790.43 
517.13 
384.99 

*940.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

3   Indonesia   1715.07  2318.73    4033.80 
       SHOLIKAH Ummu Thoyibhatus*

 MAULIDINA Galuh Mutiara
 FEBRIANTO Febrianto*
 HARDINATA Indra*
 SUPRIHONO Dimas Ridho*
 PRIAMBODO Nur Alimah*

*891.89 
 

*12.20 
*810.98 

 
 

 
378.47 

*1000.00 
 

*760.82 
*557.91 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

4   Malaysia   1271.92  1952.16    3224.08 
       YOONG-HANIFAH Aaliyah*

 YOONG-HANIFAH Aiden*
 MD NASIR Muhammad Syahir Asyraf*
 CHOW Arianna Sze Ai
 YOONG-HANIFAH Adam*

*662.16 
 

*609.76 
 
 

*1000.00 
*642.37 
198.18 

 
*309.79 

 
 
 
 
 

 

5   Singapore   2402.44  140.29    2542.73 
       KEE Kalya Marisa Lin*

 LEONG Mark Kok Loong*
 CHRISTIAN Sasha Siew Hoon*

*608.11 
*902.44 
*891.89 

*140.29 
 
 

 
 
 

 

6   China   156.89  2380.36    2537.25 
       CHEN Lili

 JIANG Hui*
 GONG Langbo*
 LUO Feng*
 SHI Long Fei*
 TANG Daibo*

 
*81.08 
*27.03 

 
 

*48.78 

88.09 
*856.44 

 
*562.64 
*961.28 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

7   Lebanon   1939.02      1939.02 
       CHIHA Salvador*

 BOU MAACHAR Tarek*
*939.02 

*1000.00 
 
 

 
 

 

8   Thailand   929.80  218.68    1148.48 
       PAMONPOL Pattanan*

 ROSENDHAL Weeraya*
 GRAPPE Thierry*
 HAPHOLDEE Nattawut*

*135.14 
*270.27 

24.39 
*524.39 

 
 

*218.68 
 

 
 
 
 

 

9   Philippines          
       LINAO Angelo Louise

 CANTOS Paul Anthony Symon
 TANJANGCO Andrea Michelle

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 


